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Table No. 11.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.
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77
78
79

Taieri—
Strath-Taieri
Whare Flat
Outram

West Taieri

£ s. d.
81 128 0 0
82 154 5 0
83 445 2 10

84 280 0 0

81
82
83

£ s. d. £ s. d.
115 0 .. Abel Warburton ..
15 0 0 194 15 0 A. Sutherland
52 0 0 22 1 4 David Murray

Jessie C. Brown
Eliza Weir
JamesKirkland

30 0 0 109 3 6 Thomas C. Fraser ..
Mary Mcintosh

24 0 0 226 17 0 Henry Henderson ..
Mary A. Matheson..

22 0 0 53 10 0 William Ferguson..

M
M
M
F

FP
MP

M
F
M
F
M

£ s. d.
M 124 0 0 20
M 153 0 0 29
M 259 0 0 151
F 129 0 0

FP 25 0 0
MP 35 0 0
M 206 0 0 54
F 70 0 0
M 186 0 0 51
F 70 0 0
M 172 0 0 48

20
29

151

80 81 54

81 Maungatua 85 193 8 485 51

82 Lako Waipori
Bruce—

Taieri Ferry

86 107 0 086 48

83

84

85

86

87
88

Waihola

Taiori Beach ' ..
Waihola Gorge

Circle Hill
Tokomairiro [B]

Fairfax

87 271 0 0

88 318 0 0

89 188 5 0

90 321 0 0

91 143 11 3
92 1,417 10 3

87

88

89

90

91
92

30 0 0 17 6 8 Charles H. Morgan
Harriet Morgan
Robert Bell

35 10 0 .. JohnL. Bonnin ..
Jane Watson

22 0 0 13 15 0 G. W. Carrington ..
Christina Carrington

41 0 0 .. James Dunbar
Emilia Menzies

15 0 0 .. Thomas A. Finlay ..
80 0 0 4 15 0 James Beid

Mary McLaren
Cornelius Mahoney
William McElrea ..
Elizabeth Bolton ..
Fanny Matheson ..
Sarah Albert
Walter Graham
Grace Ferguson
Henry Murray

41 0 0 14 9 2 George Menzies
Catherine Buick

15 0 0 198 17 0 Ellen Laing
15 0 0 .. Jessie Grant
15 0 0 .. Robert Blair
15 0 ft[ 0 7 8 John A. Gray
18 10 0' .. Robert M. Beattie ..
15 0 0 .. Jauo White
22 0 0 187 0 0 James G. Glos3

Alice Irwin
15 0 0 .. John A. Bobertson..
7 10 0 .. Margaret McQueen

00 0 0 9 4 6 John Nicholson
Helen Galloway
John B. Hawse
AnnieR. Hope
Elizabeth Johnston

15 0 0 GOO Maria E. Thompson
20 5 0 .. Alexander Drain ..
1 Elizabeth McGown

M
S

MP
M
F
M
S
M
F
M

HM
HF
AM
AM
AF
AF
FP
M P
FP
MP
M
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
M
S
M
F

HM
F

AM
FP
FP
F
M
S

M 196 0 0 51
S 20 0 0

M P 55 0 0
M 202 0 0 73
F 115 0 0
M 107 0 0 44
S 20 0 0
M 217 0 0 83
F 105 0 0
M 143 0 0 25

HM 407 0 0 346
HF 149 0 0
A M 252 0 0
AM 216 0 0
AF 95 0 0
AF 105 0 0
FP 45 0 0
MP 40 0 0
FP 30 0 0
M P 35 0 0
M 215 0 0 77
F 105 0 0
F 85 0 0 21
F 124 0 0 24
M 134 0 0 23
M 153 0 0 28
M 168 0 0 33
F 85 0 0 21
M 172 0 0 il
S 20 0 0
M 143 0 0 27
F 85 0 0 2C

HM 280 0 0 224
F 124 0 0

AM 124 0 0
FP 40 0 0
FP 25 0 0
F 85 0 0 25
M 162 0 0 36
S 20 0 0

73
44

83

25
346

51

89 93 £20 10 0 41 0 0 14 9 2 77

90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Akatore
Glenledi
Southbridge
Glonore
Manuka Creek
Adams Flat
Lovell's Flat

94
95
90
97
98
99

100

85 0 0
133 10 0
126 10 4
153 0 0
150 13 4
85 0 0

188 5 0

15 0 0
15 0 0
15 0 0
15 0 ft
18 10 0
15 0 0
22 0 0

198 17 0

6' 7 8

21
24
23
28
33
21
47187* 0 0

97
98
99

Rtonv Creek
Hillend
Kaitangata

101
102
103

143 10 8
67 18 4

598 13 8

15 0 0
7 10 0

00 0 0 9* 4 0

27
20

224

.00

.01
Wangaloa
Tuapeka Mouth

104
105

85 0 0
182 0 0

15 0 0
20 5 0

GOO 25
38

Clutha—
Stirling 325 0 0 43 0 0 .. James McNeur

Anstiss D. Silk
GO 0 0 13 2 6 Alexander Grigor ..

MaryKinloch Allan
JamesRobertson ..
Edith Brewer
Margaret Campbell

15 0 0 13 6 9 William Benton ..
20 5 0 14 0 0 JohnPorteous

43 0 0 M
F

HM
F

AM
FP
FP
M
M

M 214 0 0 114
F 119 0 0

HM 271 0 0 191
F 124 0 0

AM 124 0 0
FP 30 0 0
FP 30 0 0
M 134 0 0 IE
M 172 0 0 3_

114.02 100

.03 Balclutha [B] 107 594 17 0 00 0 0 13 2 6 191

104
105
100
107
108
109
110
111
112

Te Houka
Waitepeka
Waitepeka Township *Warepa
Kaihiku
Waiwera Township
Waiwera
Puerua
Port Molyneux

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
110

140 0 0
173 10 0

142 5 0
166 10 0
118 5 0
127 5 0
103 5 0
228 5 0

1 17 0
20 5 0 .. Robert Hnie
10 15 0 .. Plenry Mitchell
14 15 0 10 0 0 Charles Roseveare ..
16 15 0 .. Isabella Cameron ..
22 0 0 .. James A. Bix
22 0 0 .. William Waddell ..

Annie Geggio
11 5 0 .. George H. Querini..
32 15 0 0 0 0 Jamos T. Bryant ..

Mary A. Ferguson ..
15 0 0 85 3 0 Alexander M. Nieol

15 0 0
20 5 0

20 5 0
16 15 0
14 15 0
16 15 0
22 0 0
22 0 0

13 6 9
14 0 0

1 17 0
M
M
M
F
M
M
S
M
M
F
M

M 152 0 0 3_
M 163 0 0 2.
M 167 0 0 4.
F 85 0 0 1.
M 162 0 0 37
M 207 0 0 41-
S 20 0 0
M 124 0 0 IS
M 176 0 0 51
F 70 0 0
M 124 0 0 22

19
38

38
29
44
19
37
42

10* 0 0

113
114

Ahuriri
Owake

117|
118

109 0 0
259 3 2

11 5 0
32 15 0 0 0 0

19
51

115
116
117

Tahatika
Purekiroki ■ ..
Clinton

119
120
1211

130 13 4 15 0 0 85 3 0
70 0 0
35 0 0

22

405* 2 0
70 0 0

43 0 0 35 0 0 John Campbell
Christina Darling ..
Lionel Ellison

43 0 0 M
F

MP

M 229 0 0 97
F 115 0 0

MP 35 0 0

97

a Notopen 31st December.
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